
Al-­‐Hikma	
  klasserne	
  bedste	
  snit	
  siden	
  skoleåret	
  2007/2008	
  
Sidst	
  opdateret	
  den	
  21.	
  juni	
  2017	
  

Fag	
   	
   Gnm.snit	
  
Årskarakter	
  

Årgang	
   Gnm.snit	
  
Eksamen	
  	
  

Årgang	
  	
  

Dansk	
   Læsning	
   9,3	
   2013/2014	
   6,8	
   2015/2016	
  
	
   Mundtlig	
   8,8	
   2013/2014	
   10,0	
   2016/2017	
  
	
   Retskrivning	
   9,3	
   2016/2017	
   10,0	
   2014/2015	
  
	
   Skriftlig	
   8,5	
   13/14,	
  16/17	
   7,4	
   2007/2008	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Matematik	
   Med	
  Hjælpemidler	
   8,1	
   2010/2011	
   8,9	
   2014/2015	
  
	
   Uden	
  Hjælpemidler	
   9,1	
   2016/2017	
   9,3	
   10/11	
  og	
  14/15	
  
	
   Mundtlig	
   7,9	
   2016/2017	
   10,0	
   2012/2013	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Engelsk	
   Skriftlig	
   9,8	
   2013/2014	
   7,7	
   2012/2013	
  
	
   Mundtlig	
   9,2	
   2009/2010	
   9,8	
   2013/2014	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Fysik/kemi	
   -­‐	
   8,2	
   2016/2017	
   9,5	
   2016/2017	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Fransk	
   Mundtlig	
   9,1	
   2016/2017	
   8,3	
   2007/2008	
  
	
   Skriftlig	
   9,6	
   2016/2017	
   8,1	
   2016/2017	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Geografi	
   -­‐	
   7,5	
   2016/2017	
   8,3	
   2007/2008	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Biologi	
   -­‐	
   8,2	
   2016/2017	
   9,1	
   2011/2012	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Samfundsfag	
   -­‐	
   8,2	
   2012/2013	
   8,1	
   2011/2012	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Historie	
   -­‐	
   7,8	
   12/13,	
  15/16	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Idræt	
   -­‐	
   8,1	
   2016/2017	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
  


